630
632

643

838

658

659
660

661
662
663

670

671
672
673

580
381
82
¥83
84

85
86

e d

“ig
*

*" Rule 4.11

{a) Insert name of
company

{b} Insert full
name(s} and
address(es)

Presentor’'s name,
address and
reference (if any)

fler

Form 4.6 {Scot)

5192

For official use

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of Liquidator’'s Statement
of Receipts and Payments

Pursuant to section 192 of the Insolvency Act
1986 and Rule 4.11 of the Insolvency
(Scotland) Rules 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company number
S iadizf

Name of Company
(a) MawTer ProTecr MadddeedT UM ITes

~/We (b)

Pour H.Fiwd € STepHed R Penst
TEPle CHoMBRErs

Ta-pLe Alenue

Lo~z

ECUN o T

the liquidator(s) of the company attach my/our Statement of
Receipts and Payments under section 192 of the Insolvency Act
1986

S—
#@& _ date 2l

_ "

Fimnd AsSocipres
TEMP L QUaMEcns
Teuree MJSIUG
Lovbond

GedY cor

Men1106 [Pur | Gus

For Oﬂu:lal use l

=




43
436

134

140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
159
152
156

157
160)

164
105
66
07
174

175

177

178

179

180

182

5

O |

-

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.5 (Scot}

Liquidator's Statement of Receipts and Payments

Pursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 4.11 of the insolvency
(Scotland) Rules 1986

MaiTor Pas?ey mMaNOGGISST LTSS

Name of Company.
Nature of winding up (Delete as appropriate):—

(a) MembersMelurtary (b} Creditors’ Voluntary (c/ By-the-Court
Date of commencement of winding-up 6™ Serremben 1995

Date to which last statement, if any, made up A

. . . e s
Date to which this statement is made up ST Seercases 1996 -
Name and address of liquidator 72~ ¥ Fiond < STGOGT R fous  Tewed cusmpes TEINE TV elewy onr

S

LIQUIDATOR'S STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS for the period from &% _to =f?lst
RECEIPTS PAYMENTS
Amount Amount
Nature of Receipts £ Nature of payments £
Tota! receipts from last account - Total payments from last -
account
<asu AT Bade e i~ Ha~vo 37 |07 | NwW. Badic- Gaby Zaqdic STATEACATS iSol| oo
SNE OF FUANTUNL < CGUIPHEIT So |on | PO CHanggs S
Vat fAMOABLE g |q | NW Boinm @iy Bants( STITEI6TS iSo | oo
Bpve INTELEST - Gnoss G122
. loqg | o5 . Buee | Fo
Total receipts carried forward Total payments carried forward




498
498

300,

st

;IS
508
S
508

31
B

527
528

530
531

33
338

538
530

4
y

356
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
305

399
600

i
tE

618
606

607
608

609

610
611

813
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623

0624
625
626
627
628

Form 4.1 (Scot)

(contd)
ANALYSIS OF BALANCE ..
at S™ Serre3en 19 A
£
Total Receipts, per Account ... ... .. i e | 1ot fes
3
Total Payments, per Account co e
Balance 195 | 35
Made up as follows:—
1. Cash in hands of Liquidator ... D
2. Balances at Bank:
On Current Account ... ... .. oo T9s | 35
On Deposit Receipt N
3. Investments made by Liquidator T
Balance as above ... ... ... ... ... .. T9s ) 25
PROGRESS REPORT
A.  Amount of the total | Assets— £ 2<9s
estimated assets less: Secured Creditors . -
and liabilities at the Debenture Holders Loy [ 3Rdes
date of the com- =
m_eréqement of the } Jess: Preferential claims and services | { He7 )
windin u er _
Statem%nt Oprffa‘?rs Available for Unsecured Creditors Ml
Unsecured creditors v | { 1swes9 )
B.  Total amount of the capital paid up at the commencement of the winding up. ésfes
C.  General description and estimated value of: ‘ ;
(i) any material alterations to the amounts shown in (A) abovelse oot s
(i) outstanding Unrealised assets.
D.  Causes which delay the tegmination of the winding up. #s asave
E.

Period within which tre Liquidator expects to complete the winding up. Z vYeeas

) e
Signature of Liquidator % %gg: \

A

Date 2 g} 96

NOTES

{1) Where practicable, receipts and payments should be individually listed, but trading and
certain other recurring transactions may be suitably grouped or collated if these are
numerous.

(2} Contra items such as cash lodged in bank on current account or on deposit receipt or
withdrawn therefrom should be excluded from the receipts and payments.

(3) No balance should be shown on the Account. The balance and its analysis should be
entered above.

{4} Where there have been no receipts or payments since the last Account, the Liguidator
shail give a certificate to that effect.

This form should be completed and sent to the Registrar, Companies Registration Office, 102
George Street, Edinburgh EH2 3DJ, within thirty days after twelve months from the date of
commencement of winding up, and at six-monthly intervals thereafter. The final return
should be sent immediately the assets have been fully realised and distributed,
notwithstanding that six months may not have elapsed since the last return.




432 ¥
136 The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.5 (Scot)
9 Liquidator’s Statement of Receipts and Payments
1460 Pursuant to Section 192 of the insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 4.11 of the Insolvency
XY (Scotland) Rules 1986
42 Name of Company. MeTon Pasdey” MrAaseten] HiTes
43 Nature of winding up (Delete as appropriate):—
44 (a) Members—Velurtary (b} Creditors’ Voluntary (c} By the-Ceurt
. . 3 .
35 Date of commencement of winding-up 6™ serrepen 199 S
46 Date to which last statement, if any, made up A
47 Date to which this statement is made up S Seercases 1996 _ '
29 Name and address of liquidator 74s H Fived < STIOGT R foud TEWLE Somber, Ak AVt eiiq ot
5 LIQUIDATOR'S STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS for the period from 9/11% _to =f¢l9¢
56
57 RECEIPTS PAYMENTS
60
B3 Amount Amount
& Nature of Receipts - £ Nature of payments .. . £
1
v Total receipts from last account - Total payments from last -
74 account
<CaAsH AT Bodre o i~ Howp foF7 o] | NwW. Badic~ Gabp Bodi, STOTENCATS jSa| oo
SME OF Fuaniiung < €RUWw~e T So joo | PO Qonaes ° Mo
Var 1ANOBLE g |7¢ NW Boie,~ Gy BaNs( STITEIGAT ise | oo
Bome INTELGEST ~ qnross o3
5
7
3
g
0
. logq(, | e% Sus | Fo
> Total receipts carried forward : Total payments carried forward




36

RV

40
41

43
14
15
16
17
18

56
57
50
33
$h
B
7
74

75

7

‘,' .
The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.5 (Scot)

Liquidator’s Statement of Receipts and Payments

Pursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 4.11 of the Insolvency
(Scotland) Rules 1986

MevTor PAsFay MNASGISAT LiMrTes

Name of Company.
Nature of winding up (Delete as appropriate):—

(a) Members—Meluntary (b) Creditors’ Voluntary (¢} By-the-Court
Date of commencement of winding-up 6™ serreoen 199

Date to which last statement, if any, made up il

Date to which this statement is made up ST Scoreasss 1996

Name and address of liquidator P24 ¥ Fivn < STEOGE R f6ud  Te e cuompens TEILE ING,

{ouivbord Eeid] 0P7
LIQUIDATOR’S STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS for the period from &/1l35 o =919t

RECEIPTS PAYMENTS

Amount Amount

Nature of Receipts £ Nature of payments £

Total receipts from last account - Total payments from last -

account
<ase AT Boae oo i Howp o3 [0 | NW. Badic- Gy Bt STOTEACATS i5o| <o
SME OF FuANITUN, « EQUIPAET So [oa | Po CHonGes o [Te
NW BSoi, - G BANI STOTEAGNT N
VaT 1av08Le % 1< 2 P Bos( STOTe6sTs | iSo | oo
Pom¢ INTELGSET -~ Gnoss O |23

-

logq(, | o5 . 2o | To
Total receipts carried forward Total payments carried forward




